•  GENERATOR HIRE  • DISTRIBUTION PANELS  • EXTENSION LEADS  •
SINGLE CORE CABLE  • FUEL MANAGEMENT  • LIVE TELEMATICS
RENTAL C
ATALO
GUE
POWER
2020
TEMPLANT

 Height (mm) 1300 mm
Wet Weight  1500 kg
Order Code  TANK/1000
Fuel Capacity  1950 Litres
Fuel Lines  5m / 10m / 12m
Stackable  4
Lockable Steel Lid 4
Dimensions Length (mm) 2000 mm
 Width (mm) 1200 mm
 Height (mm) 1400 mm
Wet Weight  2500 kg
Order Code  TANK/2000
Fuel Capacity  2950 Litres
Fuel Lines  5m / 10m / 12m
Stackable  4
Lockable Steel Lid 4
Dimensions Length (mm) 2300 mm
 Width (mm) 1650 mm
 Height (mm) 1350 mm
Wet Weight  3750 kg
Order Code  TANK/3000
5000 Litre Tank
Fuel Capacity  4750 Litres
Fuel Lines  10m / 12m
Stackable  4
Lockable Steel Lid 4
Dimensions Length (mm) 2310 mm
 Width (mm) 2310 mm
 Height (mm) 1340 mm
Wet Weight  6250 kg
Order Code  TANK/5000
1000 Litre Road Tow Tank
Fuel Capacity  985 Litres
Fuel Lines  10m / 12m
Transfer Pump  12v - 5M hose
Lockable Steel Lid 4
Dimensions Length (mm) 3500 mm
 Width (mm) 1600 mm
 Height (mm) 1650 mm
Wet Weight  1420 kg
Order Code  TANK/1000/RT
1000 Litre Site Tow Tank
100 Litre Tank
Fuel Capacity  100 Litres
Fuel Lines  Hand Pump
Lockable Steel Lid 4
Wet Weight  125 kg
Order Code  TANK/100
Fuel Capacity  985 Litres
Fuel Lines  10m / 12m
Transfer Pump  12v - 5M hose
Lockable Steel Lid 4
Dimensions Length (mm) 3300 mm
 Width (mm) 1600 mm
 Height (mm) 1650 mm
Wet Weight  1420 kg
Order Code  TANK/1000/SITE
VISIT:   www.templant.co.ukCALL US:  0844 561 634420 21
DI
ST
RI

  1 x 400 Amp MCCB +
  Switchable Adjustable RCD
Order Code  SPEC-9
SPEC-8 Panel
Incoming Connection   Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  630 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   6 x 32 Amp 3 Phase
  3 x 63 Amp 3 Phase
  3 x 125 Amp 3 Phase
  1 x Ploc Out through
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  6 x 32 Amp 4 Pole RCBO
  3 x 63 Amp 4 Pole MCB +
  Switchable Adjustable RCD
  3 x 125 Amp 4 Pole MCCB +
  Switchable Adjustable RCD
Order Code  SPEC-10 SPEC-10 Panel
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  400 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock /
  Socket Outlet
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  1 x 250 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
  1 x 160 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
  2 x 63 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Order Code  MDU-400
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  630 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock /
  Socket Outlet
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  1 x 400 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
  1 x 250 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
  1 x 160 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
  2 x 63 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Order Code  MDU-630
MDU 400 Panel
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  800 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock /
  Socket Outlet
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  Any Variation Of 4 Pole MCCB
  from 63 Amp to 630 Amp
Order Code  MDU-800
MDU 630 Panel
MDU 800 Panel
DISTRIBU
TIO
N
 PAN
ELSDI
ST
RI
BU
TI
O
N
 P
AN
EL
S
VISIT:   www.templant.co.ukCALL US:  0844 561 634430 31
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  1250 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock /
  Socket Outlet
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  Any Variation Of 4 Pole MCCB
  from 63 Amp to 800 Amp
Order Code  MDU-1250
MDU 1600 Panel
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  1600 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock /
  Socket Outlet
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  Any Variation Of 4 Pole MCCB
  from 63 Amp to 1250 Amp
Order Code  MDU-1600
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  2500 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock /
  Socket Outlet
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  Any Variation Of 4 Pole MCCB
  from 63 Amp to 1250 Amp
Order Code  MDU-2500
MDU 3200 Panel
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  3200 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock /
  Socket Outlet
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  Any Variation Of 4 Pole MCCB
  from 63 Amp to 1250 Amp
Order Code  MDU-3200
MDU 1250 Panel
MDU 2500 Panel
Incoming Connection   125 Amp 3 Phase
Incoming Circuit Breaker  125 Amp 4 Pole MCCB

Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  1600 Amp Interlock Changeover
Order Code  1600AMF
AMF-2000
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  2000 Amp 4 Pole Contactor
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  2000 Amp Interlock Changeover
Order Code  2000AMF
AMF-3200
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  3200 Amp 4 Pole Contactor
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  3200 Amp Interlock Changeover
Order Code  3200AMF
EXTEN
SIO
N
 LEADS
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  16 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  3 x 2.5mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 5m  CAB16/1/5
 10m CAB16/1/10
 25m  CAB16/1/25
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  32 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  3 x 6mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 5m  CAB32/1/5
 10m CAB32/1/10
 25m  CAB32/1/25
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  63 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  3 x 16mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 10m CAB63/1/10
 25m  CAB63/1/25
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  125 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  3 x 35mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 10m CAB125/1/10
 25m  CAB125/1/25
Extension lead
Rental
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  16 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  5 x 2.5mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 10m CAB16/3/10
 25m  CAB16/3/25
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  32 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  5 x 6mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 2m  CAB32/3/2
 10m CAB32/3/10
 25m  CAB32/3/25
 50m CAB32/3/50
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  63 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  5 x 16mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 2m CAB63/3/2
 10m  CAB63/3/10
 25m CAB63/3/25
 50m  CAB63/3/50
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  125 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  5 x 35mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 2m CAB125/3/2
 10m  CAB125/3/10
 25m  CAB125/3/25
 50m  CAB125/3/50
Single Phase Extension leads
Three Phase Extension leads
VISIT:   www.templant.co.ukCALL US:  0844 561 634436 37
EX
TE
N
SI
O
N
 L
EA
DS
Single Phase Adaptors
In   Out   Notes   Order Code
16 Amp 1 Phase  2 x 16 Amp 1 Phase   -   ADAP16/2W/SPLIT
16 Amp 1 Phase   3 x 16 Amp 1 Phase  -   ADAP16/3W/SPLIT
16 Amp 1 Phase    2 x 13 Amp 1 Phase   0.5 meter  ADAP16/2/13/.5
16 Amp 1 Phase   2 x 13 Amp 1 Phase   5 meter   ADAP16/2/13/5
16 Amp 1 Phase   4 x 13 Amp 1 Phase   0.5 meter  ADAP16/4/13/.5
16 Amp 1 Phase   2 x 13 Amp 1 Phase   WaterProof  ADAP16/2/13/WP
In  Out    Notes   Order Code
32 Amp 3 Phase Plug 63 Amp 3 Phase Socket   1 meter   ADAP32/63
63 Amp 3 Phase Plug  125 Amp 3 Phase Socket  1 meter   ADAP63/125
125 Amp 3 Phase Plug    Power Lock Source  0.5 meter  ADAP125/PL/S
Power Lock Drain   125 Amp 3 Phase Socket  0.5 meter  ADAP125/PL/D
Three Phase Adaptors
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  270 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 70mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  M12 Lug Ends
Order Codes 10m CAB70/1/10
 25m  CAB70/1/25
Lug to Lug Power Lock
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  270 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 70mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  Drain & Source PLOC
Order Codes 5m  CAB70/1/5/PL
 10m CAB70/1/10/PL
 25m  CAB70/1/25/PL
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  327 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 95mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  M12 Lug Ends
Order Codes 10m CAB95/1/10
 25m  CAB95/1/25
 50m  CAB95/1/50
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  327 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 95mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  Drain & Source PLOC
Order Codes 10m CAB95/1/10/PL
 25m  CAB95/1/25/PL
Single Core Cable
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  379 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 120mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  M12 Lug Ends
Order Codes 10m CAB120/1/10
 25m  CAB120/1/25
 50m  CAB120/1/50
 100m  CAB120/1/100
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  379 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 120mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  Drain & Source PLOC
Order Codes 5m CAB120/1/5/PL
 10m CAB120/1/10/PL
 25m  CAB120/1/25/PL
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  587 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 240mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  M12 Lug Ends
Order Codes 10m CAB240/1/10
 25m  CAB240/1/25
 50m  CAB240/1/50
 100m  CAB240/1/100
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  587 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 240mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  Drain & Source PLOC
Order Codes 10m CAB240/1/10/PL
 25m  CAB240/1/25/PL
VISIT:   www.templant.co.ukCALL US:  0844 561 634438 39
Civil Site Equipm
entSi
ng
le
 C
or
e
Ca
bl
e
In Out   Size  1m Order Code   5m Order Code
Lug Power Lock Drain 95mm2  ADAP95/D/1M   ADAP95/D/5M
Lug Power Lock Source  95mm2   APAD95/S/1M   ADAP95/S/5M
Lug  Power Lock Drain 120mm2 APAD120/D/1M   APAD120/D/5M
Lug  Power Lock Source 120mm2 APAD120/S/1M   APAD120/S/5M
Lug  Power Lock Drain  240mm2 APAD240/D/1M   APAD240/D/5M
Lug  Power Lock Source 240mm2 APAD240/S/1M   APAD240/S/5M
Item   2m Order Code   5m Order Code
Lug to 32 Amp 1 Phase Socket  FLY32/1/2M   FLY32/1/5M
Lug to 63 Amp 1 Phase Socket   FLY63/1/2M   FLY63/1/5M
Lug to 32 Amp 3 Phase Socket   FLY32/3/2M   FLY32/3/5M
Lug to 63 Amp 3 Phase Socket   FLY63/3/2M   FLY63/3/5M
Lug to 125 Amp 3 Phase Socket   FLY125/3/2M   FLY125/3/5M
5 Channel Cable Ramp
Fitted With Lifting Handle
Heavy Duty Rubber Mouldings Interlink to Form
Continous Ramped Cable Protection